04/25/24 05:03:00

Scar borough (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Stephenfrank Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Vacuums

Miscellaneous Items
Wood Storage Cabinet
Cuckaoo Clock

Eskimo Figurines

Mantle Clock

Clocks

Curio Cabinet

Dresden Figurine

2 Figurines

Dresden Figurine

Royal Doulton Figurine
Aynsley Porcelain Figurine
Aynsley Porcelain Figure
Aynsley Porcelain Figure
Pair Of Vases

6 Collector Plates

Brass Fireplace Accessories
Barometers and Figurines
Miscellaneous Items
Floor Candle Stands

2 Tier Wood Table
Upholstered Chair
Upholstered Chair

Drum Table

Brass Candles

Flower Pots And Vases
Bird Figurine Collection
Figurines

Picture Decor

Spinning Whesl

Lamps

Pair Of End Tables

V4

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 15 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Sofa
Decorator Pillows And More
Art Tapestry

Old Fashion Rotary Dia Phone

Figurines

Decorator Items
Figurines

Coffee Table
Decorator Lot
Figurines

Floral Figurines
Decor Items

Chair

2 Tables

Brass

Small Curio

3 Tier Stand

4 Chairs

Red Glass Decor

3 Floor Lamps

Wall Clock

Origina Art and Plates
Decor Items
Christmas Decor
Glassware

Hutch

Salt And Pepper Shakers
Teacups And Saucers
Teacups And Saucers

Collector Spoons, Coasters and Coin

Red Glass
Dinner Bells
Miscellaneous Items



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Dining Table

Wood Bowls and Music Box
Decorator Lot

Maple Tea Cart

Eaton Van

Model Ship

Miscellaneous Items
Cabinet

Platter Lot

Wood Rocking Chair

Mirror And Doorstops
Grandfather Clock

Kitchen Ware

Pots And Pans

Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Canister Set

Decor

Food Warmer And Dehydrator
Mirror And Spice Rack
Kitchenware Lot
Kitchenware

Baking Pans

Appliance Lot

Souvenir Spoons with Racks
Souvenir Spoons with Racks
Mechanical Wall Clock
Corner Shelf

Corner Shelf

Table

Wood Chairs

Tile And Decor

Wall Shelf

Outdoor Bistro Set

Sofa

Crystal Glass Lot

Bone China Tea Set
Silverplate And Stainless Steel Cutlery Sets
Lamp Lot

Wooden Coffee Table
Kitchenware and Copper Pots
Wooden Plant Stand
Electronics
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
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Title

Glassware

Tea And Coffee Service
Secretary Desk

Original Qil Painting
Table And 2 Shredders
Decor

Books

Chair And Ottoman
Crystal Glassware And Teapot
Cruet Sets and Ashtray
Bowl and Vase

Wall Decor

Wall Decor

Mirror And Mantle
Decor Lot

Lamp Lot

Dresser With Mirror
Chair

Games, Dolls And Plush Toys
Ceramic Vase And Jewelry Box
Night Stands

Framed Prints

Double Bed

Ceramic Serving Plates
Camera Equipment
Ladies Accessories
Chair

Decor Lot

Lane Cedar Chest
Dresser

Flat Panel Television
Bench And Blanket Racks
Beauty Lot

Picture Frames

Art Lot

Mink Stole

Dresser

Desk

Decorative Plates

Hats

Rug

Chairs

Walker



Lot

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

Title

Walker

Stool and Shelf

Pair Of Night Stands
Double Bed

Linens

Wicker Child's Seat
Dresser

Hooked Rugs

Mirror Lot

Healthcare Items
Bathroom Essentials
Decor

Horse Brass

Bench

Garden Decor

Ceramic Jugs

Bookcase

Ceramic Decor

Cabinet

Royal Family Collectibles
Fire Extinguisher And Brass Decor
Floral Decor

Telephone Table And Hassock
Decor

Cabinet

Cushions and Sewing Supplies
Clock

Clock And Mirror Lot

TV Tables

Electric Bar Light

Bar Cabinet

Air Horns

Bar Items

Stereo

Barrel Stool

Chairs

Armchair

Stamped Metal craft Ornament Parts
Stereo

Clocks

Clock

Dresden Figurine
Entertainment Cabinet
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Lot

0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
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Title

TV, VCR and VHS Movies
Rug Hooking Lot
Chair

Chair

Steins And Mugs
Decor Lot

End Tables

Coronation Street Memorabilia
Oil Lanterns

Brass Decor

Teapot Collection
Bookcase

Ashtrays

Copper and Brass Decor
Decor

Fireplace Essentials
Mechanical Wall Clock
Decoys

Canister Set

Shelf

Chair

Lamps

Chair And Stools

Sofa

Prints

Decor Plates

Trains And Planes Model's
Decor

Coffee Table

Benches

Table

Magazine Rack

Rugs

Art

Exercise Equipment
Art

Art

Bed

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art



Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261

Title

Books

Cabinets

Vintage Boxes And Trunk
Electronics

Office Supplies

Filing Cabinets and Office Supplies
Holiday Decor
Dehumidifier And Heater
Chair And Table

Retro Step Stool

Tools and Hardware
Tools and Hardware
Tools and Hardware
Power and Hand Tools
Luggage

Barrel And Mold
Cleaning Supplies
Coolers And Baskets
Housekeeping Essentials
Floor Mats

Y oke And Planters
Garden Tools and Equipment
Patio Furniture
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Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

